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Name

Junco Partner

Young At Heart

Java Jive

Cup of Tea

Before The Next Teardrop Falls
Wasted Days And Wasted Nights
She Never Spoke Spanish To Me
You Better Treat Your Man Right
Wild Man Tamer

Take It Out In Trade

I'll Never Forget You

The Kansas City Song

Kansas City Star

Kansas City

Liberty Street

New Talking Blues

Talking Dust Bowl

Talkin' New York

You Can Tell A Texan Everytime
What I Like About Texas

Instant Armadillo Blues
Mandolin Wind

Mandolin Rain

Dang Me

You Can't Roller Skate In A Buffalo Herd
Engine Engine #9 [Single Version]
England Swings

Me And Bobbie McGee

Can't Let You Do It

I Dreamed I Saw St. Augustine

I Need You

Talk About Lonesome

Time
2:45
3:00
3:23
2:46
2:34
2:45
3:20
3:05
1.51
2:15
1:59
2:23
2:20
4:04
2:45
3:12
1:54
3:22
2:19
4:40
2:51
531
5:19
1:51
1:56
2:20
1:55
4:06
3:51
4:02
3:12

3:09

June 4 2016 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.6 hours, 717.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Fallen Angels

So in Love With the Studebakers

So in Love With the Studebakers

Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C...
Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C...
The Oxford American Southern Music C...
Oxford American 11th Edition Southern...
Oxford American 11th Edition Southern...
Oxford American 11th Edition Southern...
Oxford American 11th Edition Southern...
The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1

King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...
Lost On The River

Lost On The River

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent...
Bob Dylan

Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am...
What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits
Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19...
Changing Faces - The Very Best Of CD1
The Way It Is

King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...
King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...
King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...
King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...
King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...
I Still Do

I Still Do

The Runaway Kid

The Tarnished Gold
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Bob Dylan

The Studebakers

The Studebakers

Freddy Fender

Freddy Fender

The Texas Tornados
Wayne Raney

Kenni Huskey

Maxine Brown

Larry Donn

Buck Owens

Roger Miller

The New Basement Tapes
The New Basement Tapes
Chris Bouchillion

Woody Guthrie

Bob Dylan

Tennessee Ernie Ford
Gary P. Nunn

New Riders Of The Purple Sage
Rod Stewart & The Faces
Bruce Hornsby & The Range
Roger Miller

Roger Miller

Roger Miller

Roger Miller

Roger Miller

Eric Clapton

Eric Clapton

J Wagner

Beachwood Sparks
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Name

Little Miss Tumbleweed
Cowpoke

Me And My Girl

Shadow Where The Magic Was
Winona

It's Your World Now

The Weight (Live)

Summertime

It Was So Easy

You Can't Put Your Arms Around A Me...
Sign For Silence

Hunt Me Down

Changes

Weary Eyes

Wobbles

Time
3:06
2:59
3:20
4:17
5:02
4:22
4:38
2:58
3:08
3:19
6:08
4:18
5:46
3:27

331

Album

You Drive Me Crazy
Texas Legend
Down To My Last Bad Habit

The Truth Will Set You Free

Girlfriend: Legacy Edition [2006 Volcano...

Long Road Out Of Eden

Faith And Grace: A Family Journey 1953-...

Windham Hill America
No Secrets

Here Come The Savages
Goldfish In A Glass
Facing The Shadow
Changes

The True Cross

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

The Flyin' A's
Don Walser
Vince Gill

James Hand
Matthew Sweet
The Eagles

The Band/Staple Singers
David Grisman
Carly Simon
Michael Fracasso
Qanda

Ashley Monical
Charles Bradley
David Rodriguez

Benmont Tench



