

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Young At Heart	3:00	Fallen Angels	Bob Dylan
3	Java Jive	3:23	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
4	Cup of Tea	2:46	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
5	Before The Next Teardrop Falls	2:34	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C	Freddy Fender
6	Wasted Days And Wasted Nights	2:45	Time Life Classic Country (1975 - 1979)C	Freddy Fender
7	She Never Spoke Spanish To Me	3:20	The Oxford American Southern Music C	The Texas Tornados
8	You Better Treat Your Man Right	3:05	Oxford American 11th Edition Southern	Wayne Raney
9	Wild Man Tamer	1:51	Oxford American 11th Edition Southern	Kenni Huskey
10	Take It Out In Trade	2:15	Oxford American 11th Edition Southern	Maxine Brown
11	I'll Never Forget You	1:59	Oxford American 11th Edition Southern	Larry Donn
12	The Kansas City Song	2:23	The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1	Buck Owens
13	Kansas City Star	2:20	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
14	Kansas City	4:04	Lost On The River	The New Basement Tapes
15	Liberty Street	2:45	Lost On The River	The New Basement Tapes
16	New Talking Blues	3:12	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Chris Bouchillion
17	Talking Dust Bowl	1:54	Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent	Woody Guthrie
18	Talkin' New York	3:22	Bob Dylan	Bob Dylan
19	You Can Tell A Texan Everytime	2:19	Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am	Tennessee Ernie Ford
20	What I Like About Texas	4:40	What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits	Gary P. Nunn
21	Instant Armadillo Blues	2:51	Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19	New Riders Of The Purple Sage
22	Mandolin Wind	5:31	Changing Faces - The Very Best Of CD1	Rod Stewart & The Faces
23	Mandolin Rain	5:19	The Way It Is	Bruce Hornsby & The Range
24	Dang Me	1:51	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
25	You Can't Roller Skate In A Buffalo Herd	1:56	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
26	Engine Engine #9 [Single Version]	2:20	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
27	England Swings	1:55	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
28	Me And Bobbie McGee	4:06	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
29	Can't Let You Do It	3:51	I Still Do	Eric Clapton
30	I Dreamed I Saw St. Augustine	4:02	I Still Do	Eric Clapton
31	I Need You	3:12	The Runaway Kid	J Wagner
32	Talk About Lonesome	3:09	The Tarnished Gold	Beachwood Sparks

June 4 2016 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Little Miss Tumbleweed	3:06	You Drive Me Crazy	The Flyin' A's
34 Cowpoke	2:59	Texas Legend	Don Walser
35 Me And My Girl	3:20	Down To My Last Bad Habit	Vince Gill
36 Shadow Where The Magic Was	4:17	The Truth Will Set You Free	James Hand
37 Winona	5:02	Girlfriend: Legacy Edition [2006 Volcano	Matthew Sweet
38 It's Your World Now	4:22	Long Road Out Of Eden	The Eagles
39 The Weight (Live)	4:38	Faith And Grace: A Family Journey 1953	The Band/Staple Singers
40 Summertime	2:58	Windham Hill America	David Grisman
41 It Was So Easy	3:08	No Secrets	Carly Simon
42 You Can't Put Your Arms Around A Me	3:19	Here Come The Savages	Michael Fracasso
43 Sign For Silence	6:08	Goldfish In A Glass	Qanda
44 Hunt Me Down	4:18	Facing The Shadow	Ashley Monical
45 Changes	5:46	Changes	Charles Bradley
46 Weary Eyes	3:27	The True Cross	David Rodriguez
47 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench